Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Dixon - (939688) - Reading SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:01.97
2:19.45
37.36
1:25.19
3:09.15
34.82

SC Time

27.83
1:00.81
2:12.70
4:54.07

19:29.28

36.34
1:19.76
2:56.13

32.88
1:32.78

34.10
1:13.87
2:36.70
2:38.54
6:14.79

1:10.68

Converted
to SC

1:00.60
2:16.90
36.50
1:23.70
3:06.30
34.20

Converted
to LC

28.60
1:02.20
2:15.30
4:58.80

19:46.80

37.20
1:21.30
2:569.10

33.50
1:33.60

34.70
1:15.00
2:38.80
2:41.00
6:19.50

1:10.70

LC WA
Pts

432
391
335
297
291
309

SC WA
Pts

380
400
419
376
379
323
332
317
289
136
272
280
306
330
245

338

Date

15/07/17
16/07/17
15/07/17
16/07/17
18/07/15
16/07/17

Date

22/07117
02/10/16
21/11/15
24/09/15
28/09/15
25/06/16
18/12/16
01/10/16
22/07117
15/11/14
22/07117
19111117
02/10/16
02/10/16
20/11/14

22/07117

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Reading SC Club Sprints 2017
Reading Club Championships 2016
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Sprints

Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016
Reading SC Club Sprints 2017
Reading Club Championships
Reading SC Club Sprints 2017
Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships 2016
Reading Club Championships 2016
Reading Club Championships
Reading SC Club Sprints 2017

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Reading
Reading
Bristol

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Licence

SE170212
SE170212
SE170212
SE170212
SE150139
SE170212

License

SE170498
SE160810
SW150917
SE151593
SE151594
SE160767
SE162568
SE160810
SE170498
SE14102
SE170498
SE171701
SE160810
SE160810
SE14103
SE170498
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Level

W W W W

Level
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