Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Dixon - (939688) - Reading SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:01.97	1:00.60	432	15/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE170212	3
200 Freestyle	2:19.45	2:16.90	391	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE170212	3
50 Breaststroke	37.36	36.50	335	15/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE170212	3
100 Breaststroke	1:25.19	1:23.70	297	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE170212	3
200 Breaststroke	3:09.15	3:06.30	291	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE150139	3
50 Backstroke	34.82	34.20	309	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE170212	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.83	28.60	380	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading	SE170498	4
100 Freestyle	1:00.81	1:02.20	400	02/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading	SE160810	4
200 Freestyle	2:12.70	2:15.30	419	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	SW150917	2
400 Freestyle	4:54.07	4:58.80	376	24/09/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading	SE151593	4
1500 Freestyle	19:29.28	19:46.80	379	28/09/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading	SE151594	4
50 Breaststroke	36.34	37.20	323	25/06/16	Reading Club Sprints	Reading	SE160767	4
100 Breaststroke	1:19.76	1:21.30	332	18/12/16	Tilehurst No Frills Meet	Reading	SE162568	3
200 Breaststroke	2:56.13	2:59.10	317	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading	SE160810	4
50 Butterfly	32.88	33.50	289	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading	SE170498	4
100 Butterfly	1:32.78	1:33.60	136	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	SE14102	4
50 Backstroke	34.10	34.70	272	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading	SE170498	4
100 Backstroke	1:13.87	1:15.00	280	19/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	SE171701	4
200 Backstroke	2:36.70	2:38.80	306	02/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading	SE160810	4
200 Individual Medley	2:38.54	2:41.00	330	02/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading	SE160810	4
400 Individual Medley	6:14.79	6:19.50	245	20/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	SE14103	4
100 Individual Medley	1:10.68	1:10.70	338	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading	SE170498	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS